 Industrial Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 5.4
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
IES-3416DSFP
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet
Switch w/ Enhanced G.8032 Ring

**Optional
***Optional DDM SFP required
ORDERING INFORMATION
◼ IES-3416DSFP…….……..….….….....P/N: 8350-657
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 9~60VDC; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-E……………...….......P/N: 8350-658
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 9~60VDC; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-M…….…..….….........P/N: 8350-659
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; 9~60VDC; -20°C to
60°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-M-E…………….........P/N: 8350-654
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; 9~60VDC; -40°C to
75°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-24V…….……..….….….....P/N: 8350-652
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 9~36VDC; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-24V-E……………...….......P/N: 8350-6521
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, 9~36VDC; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-24V-M…….…..….….........P/N: 8350-6522
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; 9~36VDC; -20°C to
60°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-24V-M-E…………….........P/N: 8350-6523
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; 9~36VDC; -40°C to
75°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-HV…….……..….……P/N: 8350-6571
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, Single 90~305VAC/120~430VDC; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-HV-E……………...….P/N: 8350-6572
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch, Single 90~305VAC/120~430VDC; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-M-HV…….…..….…...P/N: 8350-6573
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; Single
90~305VAC/120~430VDC; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IES-3416DSFP-M-HV-E……………...P/N: 8350-6574
16 10/100TX + 4 Dual Speed SFP L2+ Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch w/environmental monitoring; Single
90~305VAC/120~430VDC; -40°C to 75°C
◼ N-key Configurator……………..…….....…..P/N: 8850-100
RJ45 connector dongle for firmware upgrade, auto/editable configuration backup and restoration; -20°C to 60°